
Hinweis: Dies ist keine amtliche Statistik. 

   

 

 

ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Betriebswirtschaft (B.A.)  

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.09.2018 bis 31.08.2021 

Für Absolventen im Wintersemester 2021/2022 (01.09.2021 bis 28.02.2022) 

Noten Häufigkeit 
Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

Kumulierter prozentualer 

Anteil 
ECTS-Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 1 1 0,004219409 A 

1,2 2 3 0,012658228 A 

1,3 12 15 0,063291139 A 

1,4 10 25 0,105485232 B 

1,5 10 35 0,147679325 B 

1,6 10 45 0,189873418 B 

1,7 14 59 0,248945148 B 

1,8 19 78 0,329113924 B 

1,9 19 97 0,4092827 C 

2,0 29 126 0,53164557 C 

2,1 27 153 0,64556962 C 

2,2 16 169 0,713080169 D 

2,3 16 185 0,780590717 D 

2,4 16 201 0,848101266 D 

2,5 14 215 0,907172996 E 

2,6 9 224 0,945147679 E 

2,7 8 232 0,978902954 E 

2,8 4 236 0,995780591 E 

2,9 1 237 1 E 

3,0 0 237 1 E 

3,1 0 237 1 E 

3,2 0 237 1 E 

3,3 0 237 1 E 

3,4 0 237 1 E 

3,5 0 237 1 E 

3,6 0 237 1 E 

3,7 0 237 1 E 

3,8 0 237 1 E 

3,9 0 237 1 E 

4,0 0 237 1 E 

 


